
Resuscitation  
OxyALTM Lifesaver

User-friendly resuscitation kit for swift response in an emergency

OxyALTM Lifesaver is a compact resuscitation kit especially designed
by Air Liquide Healthcare for quick emergency response.

	 	 3 Compact and easy to carry

	 	 3 Handy storage for accessories
	 	 3 Available with reusable or disposable resuscitator kit

 1300 36 02 02   l   www.airliquidehealthcare.com.au



D
B

R
O

-S
M

T
G

-0
0

8
7-
6

Suction unit
Duo-O-Vac Suction Unit 
     Product code:  1205S

Duo-O-Vac Disposable Canister 
     Product code:  5239S 

Twin-O-Vac Suction Unit 
     Product code:   1204S

Twin-O-Vac Reusable Canister 
     Product code:   2117S

Add-ons and accessories
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E: alhenquiries@airliquide.com

OxyALTM with reusable resuscitator kit (Product code:3463SK) and 
OxyALTM with disposable resuscitator kit (Product code: 3468SK),
includes the following:

Item

Resuscitator

OxyALTM carry bag

Guedel airways; size 0, 2, 4

Medium concentration mask

Oxygen tube, 7 ft

Description

• �Reusable adult resuscitator with 1500ml ventilation 
bag, 60cmH2O pop-off valve, size 5 silicone reusable 
mask, 2500ml reservoir bag & 2.1m non-kink tubing

or

• �Disposable adult resuscitator with 1500ml ventilation 
bag, 60cmH2O pop-off valve, size 5 disposable mask, 
2500ml reservoir bag & 2.1m non-kink tubing

• �Compact, soft carry pack with shoulder straps and 
carry handles 

• �Waterproof and easily cleaned

• �Airway adjunct used to maintain or open a 
patient’s airway

• �Built for comfort and effective oxygen delivery 

• �Threaded connectors eliminate the need to replace 
christmas trees on flowmeter

• �Three-channel safety tubing

Product Code

2857S

2858S

1903S

1893S
1894S
1895S

154S

Reusable/ Disposable

Reusable

Disposable

Reusable

Disposable

Disposable

Disposable

Medium concentration mask
Disposable:

Size - paediatric 
     Product code:  157S 

Size - adult 
     Product code:   154S


