

Resuscitation OxyALTM Lifesaver





User-friendly resuscitation kit for swift response in an emergency

OxyAL[™] Lifesaver is a compact resuscitation kit especially designed by Air Liquide Healthcare for quick emergency response.

- Compact and easy to carry
- ✓ Handy storage for accessories
- ✓ Available with reusable or disposable resuscitator kit

OxyALTM with reusable resuscitator kit (Product code: 3463SK) and OxyALTM with disposable resuscitator kit (Product code: 3468SK), includes the following:

Item	Description	Product Code	Reusable/ Disposable
Resuscitator	 Reusable adult resuscitator with 1500ml ventilation bag, 60cmH₂O pop-off valve, size 5 silicone reusable mask, 2500ml reservoir bag & 2.1m non-kink tubing 	2857S	Reusable
	or		
	 Disposable adult resuscitator with 1500ml ventilation bag, 60cmH₂O pop-off valve, size 5 disposable mask, 2500ml reservoir bag & 2.1m non-kink tubing 	2858S	Disposable
OxyAL [™] carry bag	 Compact, soft carry pack with shoulder straps and carry handles Waterproof and easily cleaned 	1903S	Reusable
Guedel airways; size 0, 2, 4	Airway adjunct used to maintain or open a patient's airway	1893S 1894S 1895S	Disposable
Medium concentration mask	 Built for comfort and effective oxygen delivery Threaded connectors eliminate the need to replace christmas trees on flowmeter 	154S	Disposable
Oxygen tube, 7 ft	Three-channel safety tubing		Disposable

Add-ons and accessories



Suction unit

Duo-O-Vac Suction Unit Product code: 1205S

Duo-O-Vac Disposable Canister Product code: 5239S

- Twin-O-Vac Suction Unit
- Product code: 1204S
- Twin-O-Vac Reusable Canister Product code: 2117S

Medium concentration mask Disposable: Size - paediatric Product code: 157S

Size - adult Product code: 154S



LEVEL 4, SUITES 4, 247 COWARD STREET MASCOT NSW 2020

PH: 1300 36 02 02 W: airliquidehealthcare.com.au E: alhenquiries@airliquide.com

